
co
w

pi
g

ho
rs

e

do
g

ra
t

m
ou

se

ra
bb

it

m
an

ch
im

pa
nz

ee

11.611.
13.813.
15.915.

20.420.4
23.023.

28.128.1

33.933.9
38.038.0
41.341.3

47.847.8

56.056.0
59.259.2
61.661.6

66.066.0

72.172.1

83.683.6
86.386.3
89.889.8

93.993.9

100.5100.5

113.0113.0

Age
(Ma)

2.52.6
5.3
7.2

Quaternary    
Pliocene   

Tortonian  
Messinian  

Serravallian   
Langhian  
Burdigalian 
Aquitanian   
Chattian  

Rupelian   

Priabonian   
Bartonian  
Lutetian   

Ypresian   

Thanetian  
Selandian   
Danian

Maastrichtian 

Campanian   

Santonian   
Coniacian 
Turonian

Cenomanian   

Albian  

HominidaeHominidaeHominidaeHominidaeHominidae

ArtiodactylaArtiodactylaArtiodactylaArtiodactylaArtiodactyla

ZooamataZooamata
FereuungulataFereuungulataFereuungulataFereuungulataFereuungulata GliresGliresGliresGliresGlires

EurachontogliresEurachontogliresEurachontogliresEurachontogliresEurachontoglires

Placentalia, BoreoeutheriaPlacentalia, BoreoeutheriaPlacentalia, BoreoeutheriaPlacentalia, BoreoeutheriaPlacentalia, Boreoeutheria

ZooamataZooamataZooamata

Murinae


